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Il osavdistlus 25.07.2020
Rajameister: Tarvo Klaasimée

Abi/Help: 50 12 872
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RATAS/BIKE, Rattaralli/Bike rally ~23 km
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Leia 4 KP-d/Find 4 CP-s
15.(75) Teede rist/Road crossing 3
16.(76) Jahitorn/Hunting tower 3
17.(71) Radade hargnemine/Path junction 3
18.(70) Hoone/Building 3
19.(122) Vahetusala/Exchange area +T3
Rattaralli B-rada / Bike rally B-course
e Ao o g
KM LD KM KM 0D KM KM ULD KM KM ULo KM
vahetusala 0
1 0,05 0,05 e 16 0,81 79 N 31 054 1542 A 46 027 20,31 @70
2 013 018 < 17 088 884 |> 32 034 1576 > 47 025 2056 <
3 05 o072 T 1B 017 901 < 3 178 175 - 48 019 2075 W
4 o054 12 < 19 077 978 <+ 34 028 17,82 M7 49 o033 2108 M
5 019 145 + 20 017 995 $ 35 017 17,9 V7 50 013 2121
6 044 189 < 21 061 1056 Iy 36 0,11 18,10 T 51 012 2133 g
703 222 ™ 2 097 15 37 029 1839 > 52 04 2157 I
8 063 285 <l 23 043 1,9 4 38 039 1878  F=> 53 0,28 21,85 fx
9 004 28 > 24 032 1228 > 39 058 1936 e 54 014 21,99 >
10 054 343 <k 2% 021 1249 4 0 021 1957 71 55 014 2213 WE
11 1,08 451 < 26 o042 1201 L 41 008 1965 <7 56 022 2235 |>
75 N -
12 054 505 > 27 092 138 hy 42 018 1983 <7~ 57 025 2260
13 1,08 613 <} 28 022 1405 43 002 198 T 58 044 23,04 ‘7”
14 089 7,02 5\ 29 048 1453 <t 44 005 1990 21 vahetusala0,12 23,16
76
15 013 7,15 (ia 30 035 148 (*) 45 014 2004 7

3/14

RATAS/BIKE

1. (70) Hoone/Building
2. (73) Tee ots/Path end
3. (33) Vahetusala/Exchangearea 3 ©
JOOKS/RUN, VALIK/IN ANY ORDER ~4 km
Lébi 10 KPd 17-st /Take 10 CP out of 17

~8 km
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Tem = 300m
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Kaart: Maa-amet 2020




